
MENUMENU

Catering Services
Available

@kaheracountryclub
@kaherafoods

Kindly note that VAT and Service Charges are not included in the listed prices.



OPEN DAILY
 11.00AM - 12:00AM 

SUNDAYS & MONDAYS
2PM-11PM

MENU

EXTRAS

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Toast Bread, Eggs, Sausages, Bacon, Baked
beans, Mushrooms, Grilled tomatoes.

12,500

3,500

3,500

PANCAKES
Golden, buttery, and melt-in-your-mouth
soft, served with a drizzle of maple syrup
and a pat of creamy butter.

FRENCH TOAST 
Golden, buttery French Toast.
Served with maple syrup.

CLASSIC MORNING DELIGHT
2 Pieces of French Toast, scrambled eggs,
custard, boiled yam, fried plantain

13,000

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST
EXTRAVAGANZA
2 Club Sandwiches, 2 French Toast, 2 Sausages,
2 Mini Burgers, 2 strips of bacon, Baked Beans.
Served with Tea or Coffee

18,500

Custard                                          2500
Eggs (your way)                        2000           
Extra Sausage                             1500
Extra Bacon                                  1500

MOI MOI & PAP
A classic Nigerian delicacy; a rich and savory
steamed bean pudding made from blended
peeled beans, peppers, onions, and a mix of
aromatic spices. served with pap.

AKARA & PAP
A beloved Nigerian breakfast staple. Akara
is a crispy, golden-brown bean fritter made
from finely blended black-eyed peas,
seasoned with peppers, onions, and spices.
Deep-fried to perfection. Served with pap.

YAM & EGG SAUCE

6,500

6,500

6,000
Boiled or Fried Yam served with a
rich flavorful egg sauce.
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CHICKEN PIE                            1,500
MEAT PIE  (SMALL)                1,000
MEAT PIE (BIG)                      2,000
PUFF-PUFF  (10PCS)            2,500

MENU

APPETIZERSSMALL CHOPS
FULL CATFISH + YAM OR
PLANTAIN PEPPER SOUP

15,000

Warm your soul with Catfish Pepper Soup – a
robust blend of catfish and aromatic spices.

GOAT MEAT PEPPER SOUP 9,500
Embark on a flavour journey with hearty Goat
Meat Pepper Soup.

COWTAIL PEPPER SOUP 8,500
Indulge in succulent goodness with Cow Tail Pepper Soup
– a satisfying delight.

CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP 7,500
Savor comfort in every spoonful with Chicken
Pepper Soup – tender chicken, aromatic spices,
and a flavourful broth

VEGETABLE SPRING
ROLL (4PCS)

3,500

Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls – a perfect blend
of fresh veggies in a golden wrapper.

SAMOSA (4PCS) 3,800
Golden-brown Samosas bursting
with flavorful spices 

PRAWNS SPRING
ROLL (4PCS)

8,500

Succulent prawns in a crispy shell

CHICKEN WINGS
(WITH FRIES)

9,000

GIZ-DODO 10,000
Bold and spicy Peppered Gizzards with
seasoned plantains for a flavour-packed
sensation.

MINI SMALL CHOPS COMBO 13,000
Enjoy a flavour symphony – 4 peppered wings or
3 peppered gizzard, 4 samosa, 4 veggie spring
roll.

Chicken wings, have it your way—
peppered, BBQ, or plain.

KAHERA SPECIAL
APPETIZER COMBO

22,500

20 Puff Puff, 10 Samosas, 10 Spring Rolls, and 2
Doughnuts with a choice of Chicken Wings or
Gizzard  
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PEPPERED ASUN 10,000
Extra spicy grilled and lightly stewed goat
meat seasoned in extra special spices.

DOUGHNUTS (2PCS) 3,500

Kindly note that VAT and Service Charges are not included in the listed prices.



MENU

RICE DISHESRICE DISHES

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE 15,000
Elevate your dining experience with our Seafood
Fried Rice, served in a pineapple shell for a touch
of elegance – a seafood lover's dream.

KAHERA NATIVE RICE 11,500
Savour the rich flavors of tradition with our
locally sourced rice, palm oil Dry fish, and scent
leaves. Lovingly prepared to showcase the
essence of our region paired perfectly with a
tender crispy fried croaker.

JOLLOF RICE 7,500
Savor the richness of our classic Jollof Rice –
perfectly seasoned and cooked to perfection, a
staple that never disappoints.

COCONUT RICE 6,500
Enjoy a tropical twist with our Coconut Rice –
fragrant and savory, a delightful departure from
the ordinary.

WHITE RICE 3,200
Indulge Indulge in the simplicity and timeless
appeal of a fluffy perfectly plain rice.

FRIED RICE 6,500
Delight in the savory goodness of our expertly
prepared Fried Rice – a flavorful ensemble of
ingredients that please the palate.

SMOKY JOLLOF 8,500
Savor the richness of our classic Jollof Rice –
perfectly seasoned and cooked to perfection with
a smoky flavor, a staple that never disappoints.

ASUN FRIED RICE
A bold twist on a classic! Our Asun Fried Rice is
packed with smoky, spicy grilled goat meat and
infused with rich peppers and seasonings for an
irresistible kick. Perfect on its own or paired with your
favorite sauce!

CHEF’S FRIED RICE & PRAWN
SAUCE

18,000

Indulge in a flavorful medley of fragrant rice, fresh
vegetables, and aromatic spices, stir-fried to perfection.
Elevate your experience with our rich and savory Prawn
Sauce.

12,500

JAMBALAYA RICE
A vibrant, flavor-packed dish inspired by Creole
cuisine! Our Jambalaya Rice is a hearty mix of
seasoned rice, smoky sausages, succulent prawns,
and tender chicken, all cooked in a rich, spiced
tomato sauce

13,500

HOT & SPICY RICE
Turn up the heat with our Hot & Spicy Rice—a bold
fusion of fiery peppers, aromatic spices, and
perfectly seasoned rice.

11,000

DIRTY RICE & SHREDDED BEEF
SAUCE
Our Dirty Rice,  seasoned to perfection with minced
beef. Pair it with our Shredded Beef Sauce, for a
delicious, melt-in-your-mouth experience!

15,000
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MENU

NOODLES & BEANSPASTA 

CREAMY PENNE PASTA 14,500
Indulge in our luxuriously creamy Penne Pasta,
featuring shredded chicken, seafood, and cheese in a
savoury sauce with veggies.

STIR-FRY BEEF PASTA 12,000
Satisfy your cravings with our stir-fried beef Pasta –
shredded beef sausage, veggies, and perfectly
cooked pasta.

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS 12,500
Classic comfort awaits with Spaghetti Meatball –
white spaghetti paired with a savory Italian base
meatball sauce.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 10,000
Robust flavours with Spaghetti Bolognese – perfectly
cooked spaghetti bathed in a rich savoury
Bolognese sauce.

ALFREDO PASTA 15,000
Elevate your taste buds with our Italian pasta dish
made using fresh pasta, chicken pieces, and
mushrooms combined with butter, cream, and
cheese.

ASUN NATIVE PASTA 10,000
Another bold twist packed with smoky, spicy grilled
goat meat and infused with rich peppers and
seasonings for an irresistible kick. Served with your
choice of pasta.

OGIDI NOODLES & BOILED EGG 5,000
Our  Ogidi Noodles are stir-fried with rich spices,
fresh vegetables, and a hint of smoky heat. Served
with perfectly boiled eggs for a simple yet satisfying
meal!

BEANS PORRIDGE 6,000
Hearty and wholesome! Our Beans Porridge is slow-
cooked to perfection with rich spices, palm oil, and a
touch of smoky goodness. A comforting, nutritious
dish that’s both satisfying and delicious!

WHITE BEANS & STEW 4,000
Simple, healthy, and delicious! Our Plain Beans are
slow-cooked until tender, with a light seasoning to
bring out their natural, hearty flavor. Enjoy on its own
or pair with our delicious plantain. 
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MENU

PROTEINSTEWS & SAUCES

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 13,500
Crispy chicken tossed in a tangy-sweet glaze with bell
peppers, onions, and juicy pineapple. A perfect blend
of flavors with hints of garlic, ginger, and honey.

SHREDDED BEEF SAUCE 12,000
Our shredded beef sauce is a slow-cooked beef,
simmered in a rich, flavorful sauce made. Perfectly
balanced, it pairs beautifully with rice, pasta, or your
favorite sides for a hearty and satisfying meal

CHEF’S PRAWN SAUCE 16,500
Succulent prawns simmered in a rich, savory sauce
with a blend of aromatic spices, peppers, and fresh
herbs. 

CLASSIC STEW 12,500
Enjoy our Nigerian Classic Stew with a protein of your
choice. PEPPERED TURKEY 8,500

Elevate your dining experience with Peppered
Turkey – a delicious fusion of succulence and
spice.

PEPPERED SNAIL 12,000
Delight in the bold flavors of 3 Peppered Snails
– a culinary adventure for those seeking a
unique taste

PROTEIN
FRIED CHICKEN
Enjoy the crispy perfection of our Fried Chicken
– a classic favorite that never disappoints.
FRIED TURKEY 7,500
Indulge in the succulent goodness of Fried
Turkey – a flavorful delight that satisfies your
cravings.

PEPPERED BEEF 5,500
Savor the bold and spicy notes of our Peppered
Beef – a savory treat for meat lovers.

FRIED CROCKER FISH 6,500
Experience the simplicity and freshness of Fried
Croker Fish – a delightful option for seafood
enthusiasts.

PEPPERED GIZZARD 8,500
Savor the bold and spicy notes of our
Peppered Gizzard – a savory treat for meat
lovers.

PEPPERED GOAT MEAT
Experience the simplicity and freshness of
peppered goat meat - a delightful option for
Protein enthusiasts.

FRIED EGGS
Experience the simplicity and freshness of Fried
Eggs - a delightful option for Protein
enthusiasts.

2,500

7,600
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KAHERA OFADA STEW 12,000
Ofada Stew is a delectable Nigerian stew made with
palm oil, fermented locust beans and bell peppers.
Served with Assorted Meat, Boiled Egg and a Portion
of Ofada Rice.

5,500

PEPPERED CHICKEN 6,500
Spice up your meal with our Peppered Chicken.

EXTRA SAUCE 3,000

Kindly note that VAT and Service Charges are not included in the listed prices.



MENU

LOCAL DELICACIESLOCAL SOUPS

FISHERMAN SOUP 24,000
Delight in the rich flavors of Fisherman Soup, the
Kahera Special – a seafood extravaganza with a
choice of Catfish or Croaker Fish

AFANG SOUP 13,000
Indulge in the savoury goodness of Afang
Soup, featuring your preferred choice of goat
meat or beef.
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NKWOBI 10,000
Indulge in the ultimate comfort food experience
with our juicy beef burger, served alongside crispy
golden french fries

ISIEWU 11,500

Savor the taste of Isiewu – a delightful dish
that brings the essence of tradition to your
table.

EDIKAIKONG (VEGETABLE) 13,500
Indulge in the savoury goodness of Afang
Soup, featuring your preferred choice of goat
meat or beef.
EGUSI SOUP 11,500
Indulge in the savoury goodness of Egusi
Soup

SEAFOOD OKRO 22,500
Savor the fusion of flavors in our Seafood Okro, a
delightful medley of oceanic goodness with a choice of
Catfish or Croaker Fish.

YAM PORRIDGE 6,000EXTRA SWALLOW 2,500
Indulge in the savoury goodness of Egusi
Soup

POUNDO YAM 3,000
Indulge in the savoury goodness of Egusi
Soup

Kindly note that VAT and Service Charges are not included in the listed prices.



MENU

BARBECUEBARBECUE

CATFISH (BIG) 12,000
Delight in the bold flavors of our Big BBQ
Catfish, flame-grilled to perfection and
infused with smoky, spicy goodness for the
ultimate seafood experience.

CATFISH (SMALL) 9,000
Savor the rich, smoky taste of our Small BBQ
Catfish – the Kahera Special, expertly grilled
and bursting with bold, spicy flavor in every
bite.
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BBQ JUMBO PRAWNS (2) 16,000
Feast on our BBQ Jumbo Prawns (2 pieces)
– the Kahera Special, fire-grilled and
seasoned to perfection for a juicy, smoky
seafood treat.

CROAKER FISH (BIG) 17,500
Enjoy the fresh, succulent taste of our Big
Croaker Fish – the Kahera Special, perfectly
seasoned and grilled to deliver a flavorful
seafood delight.

BBQ CHICKEN (FULL) 16,000
Indulge in our Full BBQ Chicken – the Kahera Special,
marinated in rich spices and flame-grilled to juicy
perfection for a mouthwatering feast.

BBQ CHICKEN (HALF) 8,000
Enjoy our Half BBQ Chicken – the Kahera Special,
perfectly grilled and packed with bold, smoky flavors for
a satisfying taste in every bite.

CROAKER FISH (SMALL)
Treat yourself to the tender, flavorful taste of
our Small Croaker Fish – the Kahera Special,
lightly seasoned and grilled to perfection for
a satisfying seafood experience.

9,000
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MENU

PEPPERONI PIZZA 
15,000

SUYAPIZZA

Large
Meduim 13,000

PIZZA MARGHERITA
16,000
14,000

Large
Meduim

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
17,000
15,000

Large
Meduim

1,000STICK BEEF SUYA (1)

FULL LOCAL CHICKEN SUYA 15,000
Hot & Fresh Pizza Adorned With Pepperoni
On Italian Tomato Sauce And Mozzarella
Cheese

Hot & Fresh Pizza Topped With pizza white
Sauce, veggies, Extra Double Layer Of
Mozzarella Cheese and Parmesan cheese

Fresh and Hot smokey BBQ Chicken,
Onions, veggies, BBQ Sauce & Gouda
Cheese

8

Kindly note that VAT and Service Charges are not included in the listed prices.



MENU

PLATTERSPLATTERS

NAIJA FAVE PLATTER 30,000
4 chicken BBQ wings
4 samosas, 4 vegetable spring rolls,
A stick of grilled steak skewer
3 pcs of grilled turkey wings
Grilled gizzard (200g) with any choice of fries

BBQ AMERICANA 39,000
2 mini burgers
2 slices chicken panini
4 chicken BBQ wings
2 hot dogs
1 jumbo prawns
2 catfish (100g) cut

KAHERA SPECIAL PLATTER 50,000
4 samosas, 4 vegetable spring rolls)
2 piece of lamb steak (500g)
1/2 grilled chicken
2 pcs of jumbo peppered snail
2 pcs of Crocker fish (500g)
2 bowls of Jollof rice or fried rice
Kahera special coleslaw
Soft drink complimentary (2)

ODOGWU PLATTER           ODOGWU PLATTER           280,000280,000
4 Catfish 
6 BBQ Jumbo Prawns
3 pcs of peppered snail
2 portions of peppered gizzard
2 pcs of fried turkey 
5 bowls of Jollof rice or Fried rice
4 bowls of Seafood rice
Kahera House Salad (3)
Soft drink (6)
Bottle of alcoholic or Non-alcoholic Wine
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MENU

SIDESSANDWICHES
BEEF BURGER AND FRIES 8,000
Indulge in the ultimate comfort food experience with our juicy
beef burger, served alongside crispy golden french fries

BEEF SHAWARMA 5,000
Suculent stripes of marinated beef are grilled to perfection
and wrapped in a warm, fluffy pita bread along with juicy
tomatoes and tangy tahini sauce.

CHICKEN SHAWARMA 5,500
Tender, Marinated chicken slices are slowly roasted to
perfection on a vertical rotisserie, resulting in juicy and
flavourful meat.

CLUB SANDWICH & FRENCH FRIES 7,500
Savour the perfect combination of comfort and flavour with
our chicken panini served alongside crispy golden french
fries.

SWEET POTATO FRIES 1,500
Delight in the sweetness and crispiness of our Sweet Potato Fries – a
healthier and flavorful alternative for your snacking pleasure with
Ketchup /Sauce

PLANTAIN FRIES 2,500
Experience the irresistible allure of our Golden Fried Plantian

FRENCH FRIES 3,500
Classic and crispy, our French Fries are a timeless favorite. Enjoy the
golden perfection of these potato delights

BOILED/FRIED YAM 3,000
Experience the heartiness of Boiled/Fried Yam – a delicious twist on
the classic fry with Ketchup/sauce, offering a unique and satisfying
flavor.

HOUSE SALAD 4,000

Refresh your palate with our House Salad – a vibrant medley of fresh
greens, shredded Chicken & Boiled egg. Combined for a satisfying
and flavourful house Salad.
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DESSERT
3,000Ice Cream (1 scoop)

Dive into bliss with a single scoop of our
rich and creamy ice cream – a timeless
sweet treat.

1,400Popcorn (1 Cup) 
Dive into bliss with a single scoop of our
rich and creamy ice cream – a timeless
sweet treat.

MASHED POTATOES 7,500

Creamy decident mash potatoes, seasoned to
perfection.

EXTRA CHEESE 1,000
EXTRA SAUSAGE 1,000

Kindly note that VAT and Service Charges are not included in the listed prices.



MENU

SIGNATURE
9,500

MAI TAI

MAGARITA PREMIUM
BLUSHING PINACOLADA

MOCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
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TROPICAL GREEN
9,500

9,500
11,000

GIN BASIL

DAHILA (KIR ROYAL)

9,500

9,500

9,500MAD OVER YOU

EXPRESSO MARTINI

WHISKY SOUR

COSMOPOLITAN

9,500

9,500
9,500

CLASSIC
PINACOLADA 9,000
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
TEQUILA SUNRISE

MOSCOW MULE
LONG ISLAND (ICE TEA)

SEX ON THE BEACH
BLUE HAWAII

7,500
7,500
9,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

6,300
VIRGIN MOJITO
VIRGIN COLADA
HONEY LEMONADE
PINAAPPLE COOLER
DAIQUIRI

ICE TEA
6,300
6,300
7,300
6,300
6,300

LEMONADE 6,300
COCUMBER COOLER
CHAPMAN

6,300
6,300
6,300GINGER BEER 

EXPRESSO SINGLE
DOUBLE EXPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE LATTE

FLAVORED TEA

3,000
3,500
5,000
5,000
3,500

SHAKES
OREO MUDSLIDE
BANANA RAMA
VANILLA MILKSHAKE

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

9,000

9,000
9,000
9,000

(NON-ALC)

MANGO, PASSION FRUIT, STRAWBERRY,PEACH

TEA/COFFEE

ARABIAN TEA
ARABIAN TEA

(1 LTR)

(1 CUP)
AMERICANO

7,200
1,200
3,500

9,000
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MENU

FRESH JUICES
4,500

ORANGE
WATERMELON
MELONANA BEET SMOOTHIE

PACKED JUICES
CHIVITA ORANGE

TEQUILAFRESH JUICES
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PINEAPPLE
3,500
4,000
6,500

3,000
CHIVITA PINEAPLE 3,000

SOFT DRINKS
1,800SPRITE

COKE
FANTA

SODA WATER
TONIC

MALTINA

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
2,000

WHISKY
JAMES IRISH 42,000
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

GLENFIDDICH (12 YRS)
BLACK LABEL

GLENFIDDICH (18 YRS)
BRANDY

45,000
55,000
61,000
90,000
199,000

75,000
OLMECA

GIN
GORDONS
BOMBAY

PATRON SILVER
40,000

17,000
39,000

BAILEYS 35,000

WINES
18,000AGOR

ESCODO ROJO
FOUR COUSINS

NEDERBURG
FOUR COUSINS

SANTA CHRISTIANA

30,000
20,000
20,000
25,000
25,000

SCAVI & RAY
SCAVI & RAY  

(AI CIOCCOLSTO)

(LAMBRUSCO)
SCAVI & RAY

20,000
40,000
40,000

RUBIS
WHISPERING ANGELS

30,000
40,000

CAMPARI 30,000
(IRISH CREAM)

(RED)
(WHITE)

(MOSCATO)

CHIVITA EXOTIC
CHIVITA GRAPE

3,000
3,000

3,000RED BULL
BOTTLED WATER 1,200

REMY MARTIN VSOP

HENNESY VS
HENNESY VSOP

100,000
150,000
90,000

4TH STREET 10,000
CARLO ROSSI 15,000
LAMONTHE PARROT 15,000
EXPRESSION WINE 15,000
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MENU

SIGNATURE
5,000

JAMESON
GLENFFIDICH
BLACK LABEL

TEQUILAS (SHOTS)

BEERS

SHOTS
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JACK DANIELS
5,000
7, 500
6,000

OLMECA 5,000

5,000
4,000

BOMBAY
GORDONS
CAMPARI 3,000

2,800
BUDWEISER
TIGER
HERO
TROPHY

HEINEKEN
2,800

1,800
1,800
2,400STOUT
2,000

HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER

HERO
TROPHY

LEGEND

2,700
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

KRAZY SHAKES
CARAMEL CRUNCH
STRAWBERRY UNICORN
CHOCOLATE VOLCANO

13,500

17,500
21,500

BOTTLED BEERS

SMIROFF ICE
GUINESS STOUT
DESPERADO

2,500
3,200
2,500

16,500

GIN (SHOTS) ORIJIN
GOLDBERG

2,500

KRAZY SURPRISE 

PATRON SILVER 7,000

DESPERADO
BLACK BULLET
DOUBLE BLACK

3,000
2,000

2,400

CAN BEERS

2,500

CHAMPAGNE
ANDRRE ROSE
ANDRE BRUT
VEUVE DU VERNAY 

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT

(ICE ROSE)

30,000

45,000
120,000
150,000

30,000

MOET& CHANDON
LOUISE ROEDERER 

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT 

150,000
5,000,000

FLYING FISH 2,500
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